


Kreismeisterschaft Zentralfeuerpistole 2014
2014 in Reichenbach DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.45.10
Herrenklasse

Stand: 29.03.2014 17:43 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Präz. 4.S 5.S 6.S Duell Gesamt

1 5 Fläschendräger, Aron 001... 1. BSGi zu Oelsnitz/V. e.V. 93 91 90 274 91 97 89 277 551

2 9 Schnabel, Ronny 001... 1. BSGi zu Oelsnitz/V. e.V. 86 96 87 269 91 84 89 264 533

3 7 Langebach, Andreas 001... 1. BSGi zu Oelsnitz/V. e.V. 85 86 81 252 88 84 93 265 517

4 6 Löffler, Dirk 001... 1. BSGi zu Oelsnitz/V. e.V. 80 82 81 243 81 87 85 253 496

5 3 Tiepner, Andreas 001... 1. BSGi zu Oelsnitz/V. e.V. 87 81 88 256 63 74 54 191 447

6 8 Hofmann, Gert 001... 1. BSGi zu Oelsnitz/V. e.V. 77 73 58 208 65 84 82 231 439

2.45.50Herren-Altersklasse

Stand: 29.03.2014 17:44 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Präz. 4.S 5.S 6.S Duell Gesamt

1 11 Köhler, Peter 001... Arm. SG Elsterberg 1912 e.V. 91 91 92 274 90 92 94 276 550

2 15 Krause, Frank 001... 1. SV Reichenbach e.V. 34 70 91 195 67 83 98 248 443

3 12 Scholz, Tino 001... 1. SV Reichenbach e.V. 80 78 76 234 80 77 41 198 432

2.45.60Senioren

Stand: 29.03.2014 17:46 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Präz. 4.S 5.S 6.S Duell Gesamt

1 14 Sendzik, Wolfgang 001... 1. SV Reichenbach e.V. 57 84 94 235 44 76 87 207 442

2 10 Schirmer, Thomas 001... 1. Raschauer SV 1998 e.V. 78 79 71 228 48 70 58 176 404

3 2 Lange, Dieter 001... 1. SV Reichenbach e.V. 72 83 76 231 0 0 0 0 231

2.45.11Damenklasse

Stand: 29.03.2014 17:44 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Präz. 4.S 5.S 6.S Duell Gesamt

1 13 Scholz, Claudia 001... 1. SV Reichenbach e.V. 89 73 61 223 43 56 31 130 353

2.45.51Damen-Altersklasse

Stand: 29.03.2014 17:45 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Präz. 4.S 5.S 6.S Duell Gesamt

1 4 Krause, Marion 001... 1. SV Reichenbach e.V. 5 36 74 115 41 71 89 201 316



Kreismeisterschaft Zentralfeuerpistole 2014
2014 in Reichenbach DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.45.10
Herrenklasse

Stand: 29.03.2014 17:42 Uhr Gesamt

1  001035 1. BSGi zu Oelsnitz/V. e.V. 1515 Ringen

5 Fläschendräger, Aron 551
7 Langebach, Andreas 517
3 Tiepner, Andreas 447

2  001035 1. BSGi zu Oelsnitz/V. e.V. 1468 Ringen

8 Hofmann, Gert 439
6 Löffler, Dirk 496
9 Schnabel, Ronny 533

3  001013 1. SV Reichenbach e.V. 1238 Ringen

15 Krause, Frank 443
13 Scholz, Claudia 353
14 Sendzik, Wolfgang 442

4  001013 1. SV Reichenbach e.V. 979 Ringen

4 Krause, Marion 316
2 Lange, Dieter 231

12 Scholz, Tino 432


